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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Marlborough and North Wiltshire!

Monmouthshire Agricultural and )

Monmoiith Old Bank, MonmouthT
Banks Brecon Bank, Chepstow 1
Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and J
Ross and Herefordshire Bank J

Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank ...

Newark and Sleaford Bank, and)

Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk 1

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank

Wovftl "Rank "Plvmniitli . ..............
"NT^w SniMiTn fiflnlc .. .. ..

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank, Tohbridge, Tollbridge and T

Tohbridge "Wells' OldBank, Ton- 1
bridge and Tonbridge "Wells' and j
Sevenoaks' Bahk J

flxfftrdshirp VVitnev Bank

Pease*s Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank .

Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town )

Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank

Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei- )
gate, Croydon, and Darking Bank j

Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank

Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- )
bury and Ludlow Bank J

Southampton Town and County Bank

Southampton and Hampshire Bgnk ...

Marlborough

Abergavenny

Newport • • • » .>. .<••

Norwich ....»...»•

Nottingham

Oswestry •«• .»».• . .*>
Oxford ,
Oxford

Tonbridge .........

Witney

Hull

Penzance •

Peterborough
Haverfordwest

Readin0"

Rochdale ............
Rochester............
Roy ston
Rusrbv
Rye

Saffron Waldeh ...
Shrewsbury
Scarborough ......

Southampton
Southwell

Stourbridge

Ward, Merrimans, and Co

Bromage, Snead, and Co
%

Handley, Peacock, and Co ;

Eaton, Hammond, and Co

Hart, Fellows, and Co

J. W. Clinch, and Co

J. and W. Walters

Stephens, Blandy, and Co. .....
Maxwell and Co

Clement, Royds, and Co

Prichards and Allaway

Gibsons and Co
Burton, Lloyd, and Co. . ....

Rocke, .Eytons, and Co

Wylde and Co .
Atherley, Fall, and Co

Average
Amount

£.
4485

5546
10839

24113

10369

8240

22626

49207

20138
16642

47962

63612
7136
3660

27384
13072
29550

15927
7592

32227

7540

9605

40731

10422
8374

185
10814

28070
30184
4953

8861

5066
9492

11627
14080
17233

10379

4270

26639
11885
19435

33821

2625
12836
J3I44
4589
1283

11812


