

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			A verage Amount
Marlborough and North Wiltshire	Marlborough	Ward, Merrimans, and Co	£. 4485
Merionethshire Bank Miners' Bank	Dolgelly	Jones and Williams Willyams and Co	5546 10839
Monmouthshire Agricultural and Commercial Bank	1	Baileys and Co	24115
Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Monmouth	Bromage, Snead, and Co	10369
Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank	Newport	W. Williams and Sons	8240
Newark Bank	Newark	Godfrey and Hutton	22626
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and Sleaford and Newark Bank	Sleaford	Handley, Peacock, and Co	49207
Newbury Bank	Newbury Newmarket	Bunny and Slocock Eaton, Hammond, and Co	20138 16642
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk	Norwich	Harveys and Hudsons	47962
Norwich and Norfolk Bank	Norwich	Gurneys and Birkheck	63612
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank Nuneaton Bank	Nottingham Nuneaton	Hart, Fellows, and Co	7136 3660
Naval Bank, Plymouth	Plymouth	Harris and Co	27384
New Sarum Bank Nottingham Bank	Sarum Nottingham	Everett and Co	13072 29550
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Bank	Oswestry Oxford	Croxon and Co	15927 7592
Oxford Old Bank	Oxford	Robinson, Parsons, & Co	32227
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells' Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells' and	Tonbridge	Beeching and Co	7540
Sevenoaks' Bahk	Witney	J. W. Clinch, and Co	9605
·	,		
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull	Hull	Pease and Co	40731
Penzance Bank	Penzance	Batten and Co.	10422
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank. Peterborough Bank	Peterborough Peterborough	D. Yorke and Co	8374 185
Pembrokeshire Bank	Haverfordwest	J. and W. Walters	10814
Reading Bank	Reading	Simonds and Co.	28070
Reading Bank	Reading	Stephens, Blandy, and Co Maxwell and Co	30184 4953
Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town and County of Poole Bank	Ringwood	Ledgard and Sons	8861
Rochdale Bank	Rochdale	Clement, Royds, and Co	5066
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank Royston Bank	Rochester Royston	Day and Nicholson	9492 11627
Rugby Bank	Rugby	Butlin and Son	14080
Rye Bank Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei)	Rye	Pomfret, and Co.	17233
gate, Croydon, and Darking Bank	Reigate	Nash and Co.	10379
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire	Ross	Prichards and Allaway	4270
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank	Saffron Walden	Gibsons and Co.	26639
Salop Bank	Shrewsbury	Burton, Lloyd, and Co	11885
Scarborough Old BankShrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-)	Scarborough	Woodall and Co.	19435
bury and Ludlow Bank	Shrewsbury	Rocke, Eytons, and Co	33821
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank	Sittingbourne	Vallance and Co	2625 12836
Southwell Bank	Southwell	Wylde and Co.	13144
Southampton and Hampshire Bank Stone Bank	Southampton	Atherley, Fall, and Co	4589 1283
Stourbridge Bank		Ruffords and Wragge	11812